The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ROOTS UNBOUND 2024-09-01 to 2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $2,912.04
2024-09-02  Stamps.com txn zZVHdnQQ -$21.76 $2,890.28
2024-09-03  September mail out txn AWHnWPW -$283.98 $2,606.30
2024-09-09 Squarespace txn BZHo2x7 -$276.00 $2,330.30
2024-09-23  PIRATE SHIP * POSTAGE txn_1ZHBpMW -$151.06  $2,179.24
2024-09-23  September CSA txn R2ZHM8wb -$360.42  $1,818.82
2024-09-24 AMAZON GROCERY AMZN.COM/B txn_ mAHad69 -$35.75 $1,783.07
2024-09-25 PIRATE SHIP * POSTAGE txn mAHadMb -$65.04 $1,718.03
2024-09-25  Amazon Tips txn WBHQ9Rg -$5.00 $1,713.03

WITHDRAWN: $1,199.01. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $1,713.03

Roots Unbound is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Roots Unbound's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



